ANETO TRAIL Haute-Bigorre
Samedi 15 juin 2013
Classement relais

Coureurs
Jumere/Asserquet/Beauxis
Eberhardt/Somprou/Nabias
Ulysse/Gauthier/Gilles
Carricart/Bives/Forio
Cantalejo/Gaillard/Bonzons
Alik/Alik/Alik
Vidal/Gaubert/Laffaurie
Gayet/Sampietro/Dembinski

9  Pozas/Jouanolou/Pontico

10 Castello/Guerre/Py

11 Charlopin/Moreilhon/Moreilhon
12 Carrerre/Manse/Gomez

13 Marques/Robbe/Aspect

14 Peru/Voisin/Fourneaux

15 Aguerre/Etchegaray/Lelievre
16 Valcke/Tourreil/Toureil

17 Faur/Erracarret/Erracarret

18 Boisteau/Ader/Duprat

19 Lapuente/Lapuente/Pradalié
20 Barbe/Lozano/Ramonjean

21 Lascaray/SouleMazzucato

22 Buesa/Monrepos/Monrepos
23 Cazalet/Dupouy/Tescari

24 Da Silva/Michel/Cuveller

25 Menadier/Leroy/Vignaux

26 Girardet/Barthe/De Larochelambert
27 Gosse/Martinez/Bonnaud

28 Hubert/Droit/Sisquella

29 Charrier/Le Tollec/Mathie Claverie
30 Fortassin/Bazerque/Minot

31 Spieler/Defreitas/Chayé

32 Carmouze/Kan/Malapla

33 Montaud/Aussenac/Poey

34 Poinas/Lancelot/Esperon

35 Lanne/Lanne/Lanne

36 Tana/Vigneau/Vigneau

37 Durvelle/Hubert/Doston

38 Martinez/Colosio/Jacquot

39 Maire/Rousseau/Chougui

40 Astier/Cazajous/Vincent

41 Fourcade/Candebat/Fourcade
42 Catay/Catay/Assibat

43 Galinier/Rey/Toussaint

44 Lozano/Ducombs/Cazajous
45 Larrouqué/Bégué/Artigues

46 Templier/Montesinos/Templier
47 /Goussebayle/Goussebayle
48 Monmayrant/Palyard/Guiboux
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Temps

05:11:13
05:24:07
05:39:56
05:42:03
05:42:48
05:52:08
06:05:33
06:07:30
06:08:36
06:26:46
06:38:43
06:38:46
06:44:15
06:48:00
06:52:52
06:55:23
07:13:54
07:19:21
07:19:57
07:20:27
07:21:31
07:21:54
07:22:10
07:24:55
07:30:05
07:30:17
07:37:09
07:38:26
07:38:26
07:46:29
07:46:30
07:48:08
07:48:25
07:53:29
07:58:49
08:04:57
08:05:41
08:06:44
08:13:07
08:13:22
08:15:16
08:15:19
08:18:32
08:32:19
08:37:16
08:37:34
08:45:16
08:48:31
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La passion du running



49
50
51
52
53
54

Gayet/Gourio/Hammel
Peyrou/Sarramea/Urtizverea
Sille/Michniezeck/Cassagne
Védie/Sajous/Dabat
Robins/Mauriat/Bernard
Vincent/Jugliell/Médina

08:48:47
09:04:19
09:10:27
09:26:22
09:31:02
11:05:07

Mixte
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La passion du running
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